HIGH BAYS
CSCLED
NEW
NEW
Commercial and Industrial LED Lighting
 HB7B Series  pg. 2
 HB7 Series  pg. 6

Polyester Powder
Coat Finish
(Black)
Instant Start and
0-10V Dimmable
2m Power Cord
High Grade
Aluminum Body
for Superior
Heat Dissipation
NEW
PRODUCT!
4 l  HB7B Series
HB7B SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
HB7B-100W-40K-LV-GL 100W 4000K 15,197 lm 120-277V
HB7B-100W-40K-UD-GL 100W 4000K 15,015 lm 120-347V
HB7B-100W-50K-LV-GL 100W 5000K 15,392 lm 120-277V
HB7B-100W-50K-UD-GL 100W 5000K 15,203 lm 120-347V
HB7B-150W-40K-LV-GL 150W 4000K 21,782 lm 120-277V
HB7B-150W-40K-UD-GL 150W 4000K 22,724 lm 120-347V
HB7B-150W-50K-LV-GL 150W 5000K 22,070 lm 120-277V
HB7B-150W-50K-UD-GL 150W 5000K 22,940 lm 120-347V
HB7B-200W-40K-LV-GL 200W 4000K 29,457 lm 120-277V
HB7B-200W-40K-UD-GL 200W 4000K 30,354 lm 120-347V
HB7B-200W-50K-LV-GL 200W 5000K 29,839 lm 120-277V
HB7B-200W-50K-UD-GL 200W 5000K 30,750 lm 120-347V
HB7B-240W-40K-LV-GL 240W 4000K 34,805 lm 120-277V
HB7B-240W-40K-UD-GL 240W 4000K 36,387 lm 120-347V
HB7B-240W-50K-LV-GL 240W 5000K 35,294 lm 120-277V
HB7B-240W-50K-UD-GL 240W 5000K 36,752 lm 120-347V
HB7B-300W-50K-LV-GL 300W 5000K 45,215 lm 120-277V
HB7B-300W-50K-HV-GL 300W 5000K 43,272 lm 277-480V
HB7B-100W-50-LV-GL HB7B-240W-40K-UD-GL
HB7B-300W-50K-HV-GLHB7B-300W-50K-LV-GL
HB7B SERIES ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
PRODUCT CODE

Heat Dissipation
(110° beam angle)
Polyester
Powder Coat
Finish
(black)
Long Life, Elevated Driver
for cooler operation
2m Power Cord
While
Supplies Last!
0-10V Dimmable
8  l  HB7 Series
HB7 SERIES MODELS (WHILE SUPPLIES LAST)
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE COLOUR
HB7-100W-50K-LV 100W 5000K 13,261 lm 120-277V Black
HB7-100W-50K-UD 100W 5000K 13,162 lm 120-347V Black
HB7-200W-40K-LV 200W 4000K 26,468 lm 120-277V Black
HB7-200W-40K-UD 200W 4000K 26,125 lm 120-347V Black
HB7-200W-50K-UD 200W 5000K 26,707 lm 120-374V Black
HB7-240W-50K-UD 240W 5000K 31,153 lm 120-347V Black
HB7-240W-50K-HV 240W 5000K 31,795 lm 277-480V Black
298
186
HB7-100W-50K-UD
HB7-200W-50K-UD HB7-240W-50K-UD

shops and warehouse applications
THE
LHB
SERIES
While
Supplies Last!
www.csc-led.com  l  11
120-347V Driver
Low Glare Frosted
Lens Included
(Can be removed)
Steel Housing with White
Epoxy Powder Coat Finish
LHB SERIES MODELS (WHILE SUPPLIES LAST)
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
LHB-110W-40K 110W 4000K 15,527 lm 120-347V
LHB-110W-50K 110W 5000K 15,363 lm 120-347V
LHB-165W-50K 165W 5000K 22,762 lm 120-347V
LHB-220W-40K 220W 4000K 30,581 lm 120-347V
LHB-220W-50K 220W 5000K 30,104 lm 120-347V
LHB-300W-40K 300W 4000K 41,756 lm 120-347V
LHB SERIES ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
PRODUCT CODE
LHB-110-165-WG Wire Guard for 110W and 165W LHB High Bays
LHB-220-WG Wire Guard for 220W LHB High Bays
LHB-300-WG Wire Guard for 300W LHB High Bays
LHB-BRACKET-SM Bracket for 110W, 165W, and 220W LHB High Bays
LHB-BRACKET-LG Bracket for 300W LHB High Bays
MC054V-RC-D Microwave Motion Sensor - KO Mount
YM2502 Fixture Mounted Occupancy Sensor

Instant Start
no flickering or humming
Easy to Install
and Operate
Centre Knockout allows
for Easy Installation of an
Optional Motion Sensor
sold separately
Long Lifespan
saving you time and money
www.csc-led.com  l  13
Soft and Uniform Light
makes it easier on the eyes
LHB2 SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
LHB2-110W-40K-UD 110W 4000K 15,509 lm 120-347V
LHB2-165W-40K-UD 165W 4000K 23,364 lm 120-347V
LBH2-220W-40K-UD 220W 4000K 29,424 lm 120-347V
LHB2-220W-50K-UD 220W 5000K 30,108 lm 120-347V
LHB2-300W-40K-UD 300W 4000K 43,063 lm 120-347V
LHB2-300W-50K-UD 300W 5000K 43,547 lm 120-347V
LHB2 SERIES ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
PRODUCT CODE
LHB-110-165-WG Wire Guard for 110W and 165W LHB2 High Bays
LHB-220-WG Wire Guard for 200W LHB2 High Bays

Suitable for hazardous environments
where flammable gases or vapours,
flammable liquids, and combustible
dust and/or ignitable fibers may exist
C1, D2 (Groups A,B,C,D)
THE
EXPL
SERIES
NEW
PRODUCT!
NEW
PRODUCT!
www.csc-led.com  l  15
EXPL SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
EXPL-40W-2FT-50K 40W 5000K 5,881 lm 120-277V
EXPL-80W-4FT-50K 80W 5000K 11,202 lm 120-277V
EXPL SERIES ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
PRODUCT CODE
EXPL-WG-2FT Wire Guard for EXPL 2ft Fixtures
EXPL-WG-4FT Wire Guard for EXPL 4ft Fixtures

NEW
PRODUCT!
Tempered Glass Lens
allows for soft uniform light
www.csc-led.com  l  17
Faceted Reflectors
in each LED chip for glare
control and beam precision
Rugged Die Cast
Aluminum Housing
IP66 Driver in
Separate Compartment
10k surge protection
EXPR SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
EXPR-60W-50K 60W 5000K 8,870 lm 120-277V
EXPR-100W-50K 100W 5000K 15,967 lm 120-277V
EXPR-150W-50K 150W 5000K 23,834 lm 120-277V
EXPR SERIES ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
PRODUCT CODE
EXPR-WG-SM Wire Guard for EXPR 60W Fixtures
EXPR-WG-LG Wire Guard for EXPR 100W/150W Fixtures